
Department HoD Staff  Advisor
Computer Science and Engieering Dr. Reena Murali

csehod@gecskp.ac.in
97442 23115

Prof. Soni P
soniponnan@gecskp.ac.in

89399 11667, 88489 59997
Prof. Soubhagya V N

soubhagyavn@gecskp.ac.in
90378 19085

Electronics and Communication Engg Dr. K P Mohanan
kpmohanan@gecskp.ac.in

94476 71828

Prof. Hariprasad
hpmalabar@gmail.com

98951 93772
Prof. Gayathri 

gayathria@gecskp.ac.in 
8606765611

Information Technology Dr. Remesh Babu K R
remeshbabu@gecskp.ac.in

94007 82546

Prof. Sangeetha Unnikrishnan
sangeethau2013@gmail.com

94464 93259
Prof. Silpa Sangeeth

silpasangeeth@gmail.com
9895561353

Mechanical Engineering Dr. Suneesh S S
suneesh@gecskp.ac.in

94959 02548

Prof. Krishnadasan V B
krishnadasan@gecskp.ac.in

9995191033
Electrical and Electronics Engg Prof. Jose Sebastian

josesebastian@gecskp.ac.in
94003 01915

Prof. Muhammed Farooque
farooquemuhammad@gecskp.ac.in

mufadek@gmail.com
8903874721

Civil Engineering Dr. Gopakumar
gopakumar@gecskp.ac.in 

9446316925 

Prof. Anish Kumar K
anishkumark@gecskp.ac.in

94461 48112

GEC Palakkad


